2021 - 2022 UVU Live Interactive Classes

(All classes are subject to change or cancellation)

Students must have a 3.0 GPA or ACT Composite Score of 22 or Higher to enroll

Fall 2021

CLASS TITLE
POLS 1100 American National Government
MUSC 1010 Intro to Music
ART 1010 Intro to Visual Arts
SOC 1010 Intro to Sociology
PSY 1100 Human Development Life Span
SOC 1200 Sociology of the Family
BIO 1010 General Biology
THEA1013 Intro to Theater
GEO 1010 Intro to Geology
*MAT 1010 Intermediate Algebra
*PHIL 2050 Ethics and Values IH
CJ 1340 Criminal Investigations
PSY 1010 General Psychology
CJ 1350 Intro Forensic Science
*ENGL 1010 Intro to Writing
HUM 1010 Humanities Through the Arts
*ENGL 1010 Intro to Writing
MATi1030 Quantitative Reasoning
CJ 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice
AVSC 1010 Survey of Aviation Science

* Denotes that class has prerequisite as follows

ENGL1010: Sr’s only ACT English & Reading score of 19 or better

ENGL2010: pass Eng. 1010 with a C- or better

MAT1010: ACT Math score of 19 or better

PHIL205G: pass Eng. 1010 with a C- or better

For more Information on Distance Education visit: http://www.uvu.edu/concurrent

DAY
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF

MTWR
MWF
MWF

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TIME
8:00-8:50
8:00-8:50
9:00-9:50
9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
11:00-11:50
1:00-1:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50
2:00-2:50
7:00-8:15
8:30 - 9145
8:30 - 9:45
10:00-11:15
10:00-11:15
11:30 - 12345
11:30 - 12:45

1:00-2:15

Periods to Register for

A1 & Bs
A1 & Bs
A1 &A2 & B5 & B6
A1 &A2 & B5 & B6
A2 & A3 & B6 & By
A2 & A3 & B6 & By
A3 & By
A3 & By
A4 & B8
A4 & B8
A4 &B8
A4 &B8
A1 & Bs
A1 &A2 & B5 & B6
A1 &A2 & B5 & B6
A2 & A3 & B6 & By
A2 & A3 & B6 & By
A3 & By
A3 & By
A4 & B8


http://www.uvu.edu/concurrent

Spring 2022

CLASS
MUSC 1010
PSY 1010
ANTH 101G
ART 1010
SOC 1010
THEA 1013
ASTR 1040
SOC 1200
METO 1010
THEA 1023
*PHIL 205G
HUM 1010
POLS 1100

COMM 1020
*ENGL 2010

PSY 1100

*ENGL 2010

NUTR1020

COMM 1500

CJ 1010

MUSC 1030

TITLE
Intro to Music
General Psychology
Social/Cultural Anthropology
Intro to Visual Arts
Intro to Sociology
Intro to Theater
Elementary Astronomy
Sociology of the Family
Intro to Meteorology
Intro to Film
Ethics and Values GI
Humanities Through the Arts
American National
Government
Public Speaking
Intermediate Writing
Hum/Soc
Human Development Life
Span
Intermediate Writing
Hum/Soc
Foundations Human Nutrition
Intro to Mass Communication
Intro to Criminal Justice

American Popular Music
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MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF

TR
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TR
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TR

TR

TR

TR

TR
TR

TIME
8:00-8:50
8:00-8:50
9:00-9:50
9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
11:00-11:50
1:00-1:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50
7:00-8:15
7:00-8:15

8:30-9:45
8:30-9:45

10:00-11:15

10:00-11:15

11:30-12:45

11:30-12:45

1:00-2:15

1:00-2:15

Periods to Register for
A1 & Bs
A1 & Bs
A1 &A2 & B5 & B6
A1 &A2 & B5 & B6
A2 & A3 & B6 & By
A2 & A3 & B6 & By
A3 & By
A3 & By
A4 & B8
A4 & B8
An & Bi2
A1 & Bs
A1 & Bs

A1 & A2 & B5 & B6
A1 & A2 & B5 & B6

A2 & A3 & B6 & By
A2 & A3 & B6 & By
A3 & By
A3 & By

A4 & B8
A4 & B8



Registration Steps:

1. All students must apply for admissions to UVU by going to

www.uvu.edu/concurrent

2. After applying you will receive a UV ID in 3 to 5 days

3. Westlake will receive next year's CRN numbers sometime later in the
spring

4. Once you have a UV ID, you will need to log in and register for your
classes with UVU using the CRN number available on the Westlake

Counseling Website or print out in D252 or counseling office.

In Skyward all UVU classes are labeled with UVU-(Class Title)


http://www.uvu.edu/concurrent

